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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 TeX formatting package

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

File Dir
ATeXLiblof3.lha text/tex
ATeXLib20f3.1lha text/tex
ATeXLib3of3.lha text/tex
ATeXLibUp.lha text/tex
BibTeX.1lzh text/tex
1.3
bm2font.lha text/tex
ChineseTeX.lha text/tex
characters, inde
crackdown_1_2.lha text/tex
decalice.lha text/tex
Detex_2_4.lha text/tex
dictionary.lzh text/tex
DoTeX. lha text/tex
dvi21j_0_49.1lha text/tex
HP Las
dvi2pcl.lha text/tex
alpha
dvi2tty.lha text/tex
dvi363.1lha text/tex
dvidvil_1la.lha text/tex
sheet o
DviHP22pch.lha text/tex
DviHP_21.1lha text/tex
DVIPrintSetup.lha text/tex
extras.lha text/tex
FaxTeX.lha text/tex
FS2L.1lha text/tex
glotex30.1lha text/tex
LaTeX Hilfe.lha text/tex
Latin2TeX.1lzh text/tex
cmds
longtablecor.lha text/tex

ATeXLib

Size Age Description

742K
709K
618K
85K
71K

107K
126K

402K
5K
41K
154K
4K
107K

108K

56K
587K
55K

9K
33K
56K
400K
12K
5K
166K
120K
7K

4K

114xAmiga port

107+Utility to

64 xNew
64 xNew
64 xNew
64 xNew

for
for
for

Macros
Macros
Macros

Macros for

2 V2 - Allow

48«Litracy Freeware Book:

PasTeX
PasTeX
PasTeX
PasTeX

of BibTeX.

help
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Part 2 of 3
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Part 1 of 3

Works with PasTeX <=

convert pictures into Tex fonts.
LaTeX to print Chinese <=

72+LaTeX: Alice in DIGITALand

96+Strip TeX/LaTeX commands from input files

72xAmiga Dictionary in LaTeX format
1 TeX auto format selection

The Hacker Crackdown

112xTranslates TeX’s DVI-Code into dvi code for ¢

13 TeX printer driver for PCL5 printers V0.91 <

41+DVI file conversions;

14 Patch for DviHP

20xPrint DVI files on HP-LJ
62xDVIprint frontend for ShowDVI
122xPasTeX1_1 plain.fmt,
104+PasTeX support for GPFax/AmigaFax

(2.1

139«Converts TeX DVI output to ASCII
28+TeX Previewer/Printer+PostScript Driver
2 pages per

example:

-—> 2.2)

(PCL5 support)
(PasTeX)
lplain.fmt files.

39%xallows foreign symbol using with LaTex
44xAmiga port of Glossary TeX
18 Amigaguide-help with nice features

5 Error-Correction for longtable.sty of the

<_7

130xconverts Amiga Latinl chars to plain TeX <

(_)
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LPE.lha
makeindex_2_ 12.1ha
mathekne.lha
MetaFontV2_71.1ha
MFSrc.lha
MF_V2_71_User.lha
mma2ltx.lha
PasTeX_GED.lha
GoldED
prog_as_archi.lha
ps2mf.lha
PSTools.1lzh
ptl4db6.1ha
rail.lha
script_1_Upd.lha
ShowDVI. lha
spelling.lha
TeX3141881.1ha
TeX3141bin.lha
FIRST
TeX3l4lerrata.txt
TeX31l41lsource. lha
TeX3141UserKit.lha
TeX3141_README
tExas.lha
TeXClean.lha
texerror.lha
TeXFormat.lha
TeXPrt.lha
TextPlus.lha
TGrind.lha
source code
TPP500.1ha
tppspell.lha
included
tr2tex.lha
unixtoaster.lha
UsingLaTeX.lha
LaTeX on th
whosonfirst.lha

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

text/tex
text/tex

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

text/tex

33K
324K
26K
1.1M
337K
859K
290K
31K

2K
185K
715K
1.3M
33K
5K
13K
1K
230K
242K

1K
920K
588K
6K
23K
TK
9K
81K
71K
757K
37K

751K
151K

84K
2K
TK

3K

274xGraphical picture editor for LaTeX. V1.1
45xHandles index files produced by LaTeX
100xGives TeX formats of math-formulas
63xMetaFont 2.71 font generator for TeX.
196+«Metafont source files from TeX distrib
l1xMetaFont 2.71 - Create fonts for TeX.
30xConverts Mathematica graphics -> LaTeX
1 A set of scripts for use with PasTeX and <

72xLaTeX: Architect vs. Programmer
124xConvert PS Type—-1 to METAFONT mf

130«Part two of DVIPS port from unix

27+«PasTeX 1.4 Beta 6 (update to ptlédb5.1lha)
125xInclude syntax diagrams inx TeX docs

11 Update for script_l.sty of the ATeXLib
100*«A (TeX, LaTeX) .dvi display program.
72xLaTeX: Beware the spelling traps
101%68020/68881 version. See README.FIRST
101+TeX 3.141 executables only. See README. <

101«Corrections about the original distribution
101+TeX 3.141 source. See README.FIRST

101 TeX 3.141 beginner’s kit. See README.FIRST
65xTeX 3.141 - get this first

130*converts Ansi 8bits ascii texts into TeX
98xDelete TeX-generated files conveniently.
47xUsefull macros for GoldED and TeX

64xGUI choice between TeX formats. V2.00
37«xFront-end for DVI printer drivers

45xTeX frontend, needs PasTeX or AmigaTeX
96+xProduces nice looking TeX listings of <=

57xTeX frontend wordprocessor
11 TPP5.X Spell checking, GERMAN hashfile <+

46«Converts UNIX troff -> LaTeX
72+xLaTeX: The Unix Toaster
23xHOW to install WHAT software for using <

72+xLaTeX: Who’s on first? (sketch)
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